General information about company

Scrip code 539195

Name of the company POCL Enterprises Limited
Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended 31-12-2015

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Total Number of Voting Rights held
Wi @ N OF L e nos. Shareholding as a Number of | iy each class of securities (IX)
Categor: lly Ly shares shares % of total no. of Voting
80T | Nos. Of paid up | paid-up . ? ) Rights held | No of Voting
Category | of il | caris Sy underlying | held shares (calculated in each (XIV) Rights
I shareholder Depository | (VII) = | as per SCRR, Total as
(I1IT) shares shares . class of % of
(I1) held held Receipts (aIv)+ 1957) (VIII) As a securities | Class % a7 0
. = (V1) W+ [%of (A+B+C2) | o eg | 38 Total [ (ATBTO)
Promoter
(A) l‘f 18 2892704 2892704 | 51.88
romoter
Group
(B) Public 7512 2683288 2683288 |48.12
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 7530 5575992 5575992




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares | Pledged or
e, Gl Underlyin conversion of otherwise
Shar ying . (X1 Number of
Category es Outstanding | convertible encumbered | NUMbeEr o
Category | of Wi il | N OFF convertible securities ( as a (XIII) B0y sl
1 Outstanding | Warrants - held in
@ shareholder —— ) securities and | percentage of Asa Asa | dematerialized
1D " No. Of diluted share % of % of
securities g g _ 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= N total | No. | total
0,
@ (VIDHX) As a % o- (@) Shares | (a) | Shares
el i) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
romoter . .
A P 51.88 1115199 | 38.55 2892704
Group
B Public . 5 7
bli 48.12 0 0 2580171
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1115199 |20 5472875




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights

No. Of Total : held in each class of
No. of Partly No. Of nos. Shareholding as a | securities (IX)
Cat &N Nos. Of f 11' d id shares shares % of total no. of
ategory ame O8- Uiy paid | paic-up underlying | held shares (calculated | No of Voting Total
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | up equity | equity e e W [ e (XIV) Rights as a %
M g }Slh‘ll;esw }Slhirfs Receipts | (IV)+ | 1957) (VIII) As a of
Sd @) e (VD) (V)+  |%of (A+B+C2) |Class| o Total
V) (VI) eg: cary Total | Voting
X : rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) e P 16 2548507 2548507 | 45.7
(d) Any Other (specify) | 1 131384 131384 |2.36
(Slu)b'TOta] * 17 2679891 2679891 | 48.06
2) Foreign
(e) Any Other (specify) | 1 212813 212813 [3.82
(Szu)b‘TOtal * 1 212813 212813 |3.82
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 18 2892704 2892704 | 51.88
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@) N 7053 1787178 1787178 | 32.05
nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
) sliiseinal it ol 506550 506550 |9.08
nominal share
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.
(e) Any Other (specify) | 445 389560 389560 |6.99
(SS“)b'TOtal ®) 7512 2683288 2683288 |48.12
Total Public
Shareholding
7512 2683288 2683288 [ 48.12
B=®B)()+
B@)*+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 7530 5575992 5575992 | 100
Total (AB+C 7530 5575992 5575992

)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of S?ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Locked in shares ptﬁdged ®F
No. Of Underlying assuming full (XII) OLIGRAEL
Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered | Number of
. No. Of . . o (XIII) equity shares

Underlying convertible convertible securities ( ’
Sr. . Warrants . held in

Outstanding . securities and as a percentage of A A e

g (Xi) : ; sa Sa | dematerialized
convertible No. Of diluted share capital) % of %of |f XIV
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | (XD)= (VIDH(X) As a % ool |No oy | o™ &IV)
@ of (A+B+C2) No. (2) Shares | (a) [ Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 45.7 952312 |[37.37 2548507
(d) 2.36 0 0 131384
?{‘)b'TOtal (A) 48.06 952312 |35.54 2679891
2) Foreign
(e) 3.82 162887 |76.54 212813
(Szu)b‘T"tal (A) 3.82 162887 |76.54 212813
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 51.88 1115199 |38.55 2892704
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a() 32.05 0 0 1686001
(a(ii)) 9.08 0 0 506550
(e) 6.99 0 0 387620
Sub-Total (B) 48.12 0 0 2580171
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
48.12 0 0 2580171

B)=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 1115199 | 20 5472875
Total (A+B+C 1115199 | 20 5472875

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NEELAM

BANSAL

DEVAKAR

BANSAL

SUNIL
KUMAR
BANSAL

VANDANA
BANSAL

PAWANKUMAR
BANSAL

ASHISH
BANSAL

R.P.BANSAL

PAN (II)

AAFPB2721C

AADPB4378D

AADPB5086A

AAFPB2720D

AALPP5154B

ADXPA2938B

AADPB5089R

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held (IV)

693792

544165

521731

507331

123290

68386

36374

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

693792

544165

521731

507331

123290

68386

36374

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

12.44

9.76

9.1

2.21

1.23

0.65

Number of Voti

ng Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

12.44

9.76

9.1

2.21

1.23

0.65

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

298069

234134

218029

202080

As a % of total




Shares held (b)

298069

234134

218029

202080

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

693792

544165

521731

507331

123290

68386

36374




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ANIL KUMAR
BANSAL

MANJU
BANSAL

HARSH
BANSAL

MEGHA
CHOUDHARI

SAGAR
BANSAL

PAN (II)

AAFPB2719N

AAFPB2718P

AKLPB2224N

AKLPB2225P

AQIPB1118P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

20667

18607

12512

1640

12

2548507

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

20667

18607

12512

1640

2548507

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.37

0.33

0.22

0.03

45.7

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.37

0.33

0.22

0.03

45.7

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

952312

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

952312

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)







Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARDEE INDUSTRIES (P) LTD

PAN (II)

AAACA7357D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

131384

131384

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

131384

131384

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.36

2.36

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.36

2.36

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)







Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Other

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PADAM C BANSAL

PAN (II)

ALJPB5983H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

212813

212813

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

212813

212813

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.82

3.82

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.82

3.82

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

162887

162887

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

162887

162887

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)







Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

Name of the .. . . .

et ) Individual Shareholder holding Nominal Sharecapital upto Rs. 2 lakhs

PAN (II) 7777799997 Total
No. of fully paid

up equity shares 1787178 1787178
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 1787178 1787178
V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 32.05 32.05
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

32.05 32.05

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 0

As a % of total 0 0

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 1686001 1686001

dematerialized
form (XIV)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LUKMAN MUNAVAR

PATEL

SANGEETHA
S

Other Individual Shareholders holding Nominal Sharecapital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs

PAN (II)

ARPPP9197F

AIJPS3739F

7777799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

206730

107145

192675

506550

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

206730

107145

192675

506550

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.71

1.92

3.46

9.08

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.71

1.92

3.46

9.08

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

206730

107145

192675

506550




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Other

HUF

NRI

NRI

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BODIES
CORPORATE

CLEARING
MEMBERS

OTHERS

HINDU
UNDIVIDED
FAMILY

SABYASACHI
GHOSH

OTHER NON-
RESIDENT INDIAN

PAN (II)

2777799997

2777799997

2777799997

7777799997

AEDPG6332A

7777799997

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

176

11

3

194

1

60

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

123910

14756

1935

93778

124648

30533

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

123910

14756

1935

93778

124648

30533

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.22

0.26

0.03

1.68

2.24

0.55

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.22

0.26

0.03

1.68

2.24

0.55

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

123905

14756

93778

124648

30533




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

445

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

389560

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

389560

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.99

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.99

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity







Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial
No.

Number of
shareholders

Outstanding shares held in demat or
unclaimed suspense account

voting rights
which are frozen

Disclosure of notes on shares which remain
unclaimed for public shareholders

1

34

10636

10636




